Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
2
A
cc
es
so
ri
es

r
hy
dr
au
lic
 s
ys
te
m
s
�   2|2HCX. Oil level indicators
HCX.
Code Description f d A B C L e m r d'-0.2 f'±0.2
C#
[Nm]
11341 HCX.76-M10 76 M10 22 16 27 107 40 18 15.5 10.5 76 12 87
11349 HCX.127-M10 127 M10 23 18 31 161 80 23 17 10.5 127 12 138
11351 HCX.127-M12 127 M12 23 18 31 161 80 23 17 12.5 127 12 138
11361 HCX.254-M12 254 M12 21 18 35 291 203 26 18.5 12.5 254 10 185
HCX/T
Code Description f d A B C L e m r d'-0.2 f'±0.2
Thermometer
scale°C
Thermometer
scale°F
C#
[Nm]
11346 HCX.76/T-M10 76 M10 22 16 27 107 40 18 15.5 10.5 76 20÷100 68÷210 12 87
11354 HCX.127/T-M10 127 M10 23 18 31 161 80 23 17 10.5 127 0÷100 32÷210 12 138
11356 HCX.127/T-M12 127 M12 23 18 31 161 80 23 17 12.5 127 0÷100 32÷210 12 138
11366 HCX.254/T-M12 254 M12 21 18 35 291 203 26 18.5 12.5 254 0÷100 32÷210 10 185
INOX
HCX-SST
Code Description f d A B C L e m r d'-0.2 f'±0.2
C#
[Nm]
11343 HCX.76-SST-M10 76 M10 22 16 27 107 40 18 15.5 10.5 76 12 87
11353 HCX.127-SST-M12 127 M12 23 18 31 161 80 23 17 12.5 127 12 138
11363 HCX.254-SST-M12 254 M12 21 18 35 291 203 26 18.5 12.5 254 10 185
INOX
HCX/T-SST
Code Description f d A B C L e m r d'-0.2 f'±0.2
Thermometer
scale°C
Thermometer
scale°F
C#
[Nm]
11348 HCX.76/T-SST-M10 76 M10 22 16 27 107 40 18 15.5 10.5 76 20÷100 68÷210 12 87
11358 HCX.127/T-SST-M12 127 M12 23 18 31 161 80 23 17 12.5 127 0÷100 32÷210 12 138
11368 HCX.254/T-SST-M12 254 M12 21 18 35 291 203 26 18.5 12.5 254 0÷100 32÷210 10 185
HCX-VT
Code Description f d A B C L e m r d'-0.2 f'±0.2
C#
[Nm]
111351 HCX.127-VT-M12 127 M12 23 18 31 161 80 23 17 12.5 127 6 94
111371 HCX.254-VT-M12 254 M12 21 18 35 291 203 26 18.5 12.5 254 6 141
HCX/T-VT
Code Description f d A B C L e m r d'-0.2 f'±0.2
Thermometer
scale°C
Thermometer
scale°F
C#
[Nm]
111361 HCX.127/T-VT-M12 127 M12 23 18 31 161 80 23 17 12.5 127 0÷100 32÷210 6 94
111381 HCX.254/T-VT-M12 254 M12 21 18 35 291 203 26 18.5 12.5 254 0÷100 32÷210 6 141
# Maximum tightening torque.
HCX.
HCX-SST
HCX-VT